
Fencer Name

ABRAMOV Foedor
RANKL Julian
SCHIEFER Max
ZWOELFER Christoph

FATULLAEV Vahab
MAMMADOV Mirkhatai
SAFARBAYOV EMIN
SAMADLI ABBAS

HERCOT Matthys
PIRAUX Milo
SAMYN Ward
VAN LAECKE Wout

DENCHEV Yavor
KOSTADINOV Alexander
KOSTADINOV Kaloyan
PETROV Theodore

MAHNE David
PALJUH Lovro
TODOROVIC Erik

ARISTIDOU IOANNIS
THEODOROU Georgios
TSAKUNOV Matvey

COUFAL Jakub
MICHEK Jakub
WALLER Adam
WALLER Jonas

LADEFOGED Rasmus
LAU MADSEN Jonas
MULDER Carlos Luca
RICHARDT Chayenn

ERSS Ott Hendrik
KHUDOBKIN Juri
KOZLOV Nikita
SILDE Ken-Keiro

ASTRELLA NIKLAS
DUCHENE NOAM
IMBERT ETIENNE
MITRAIL THEO

HUMMEL Rudy
PETERSEN Ole
SCHULLER Stephan
ZIMMERMANN Frederik

BENNET Fin
ESIOVWA-THOMPSON Oghenegaren
LUMINEAU Tristan
SUNDER RAJAN Sameer



Fencer Name

KAZAKOS Orestis
MINOS Fotios
PASSIAS Nikolaos
TSOKAS Vasileios

ANTAL Mate Balint
KELEMEN Boldizsar
KISS Donat
TAIVAINEN Bence

HARTAL Daniel
KAMINER Leorui
LACHMAN Mordechai Milu
LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar

LEPORATI Ettore
QUEIROLI Michele
SONNESSA Nicolo
VARONE Federico

GRINKEVICS Luka
MAGOMEDOVS Martins
RIBAKOVS Nikita

BENTIVOGLI Leonardo
PIETERS Kyano
VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen

BUNDALESKI Ognen
DAMJANOSKI Petar
TODOROVSKI Matej
TRPKOVSKI Pavel

EDELMANN Julius
FOSSUM Alexander Allport
VIK Martin Aleksander
ZELJKOVIC Filip

ADAMCZYK Mikolaj
GUSTA Seweryn
KROCHMALSKI Filip
KUZNIK Bartosz

GRUNERT Adrian
HLUCHY Lukas
MIKO Lukas
MRAVEC Lukas

ENRIQUEZ Lucas
ESPI FONTELLES Oriol
RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan
RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
BRANDBERG Nils
ELG Elwin
LONNERT Tor

FAVRE Aurelien
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
STAEHELI Maurice
WICHT Gianluca

EROLCEVIK Doruk
KARAKAS Alaz Guney
KOC MERT AHMET
ORAN Goksu Mert



Fencer Name

DURNEVYCH Myron
GULA Maksym
MYKYTENKO MAKSYM
STASOVSKYI Mark
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 UKRAINE UKR 1
2 HUNGARY HUN 2
3 ITALY ITA 4
4 SWITZERLAND SUI 5
5 FRANCE FRA 6
6 TURKEY TUR 7
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 8
8 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 9
9 POLAND POL 10
10 SPAIN ESP 11
11 GERMANY GER 12
12 NETHERLANDS NED 13
13 BELGIUM BEL 14
14 NORWAY NOR 15
15 ESTONIA EST 17
16 AZERBAIJAN AZE 18
17 SWEDEN SWE 19
18 SLOVAKIA SVK 20
19 NORTH MACEDONIA MKD 21
20 BULGARIA BUL 23
21 GREECE GRE 24
22 DENMARK DEN 25
23 AUSTRIA AUT 28
24 CYPRUS CYP 32
25 CROATIA CRO 34
26 ISRAEL ISR
27 LATVIA LAT
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
24.02.2024 - 09:00

6 SAFARBAYOV EMIN 3 3 5 5 ELG Elwin 3

5 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai 2 5 10 5 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 1

4 FATULLAEV Vahab 4 9 14 4 BRANDBERG Nils 2

6 SAFARBAYOV EMIN 4 13 20 6 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 1

4 FATULLAEV Vahab 3 16 25 5 ELG Elwin 3

5 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai 7 23 30 5 BRANDBERG Nils 2

4 FATULLAEV Vahab 5 28 35 5 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 1

6 SAFARBAYOV EMIN 3 31 40 5 BRANDBERG Nils 2

5 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai 7 38 45 5 ELG Elwin 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6 THEODOROU Georgios 2 2 5 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 3

5 ARISTIDOU IOANNIS 4 6 10 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 1

4 TSAKUNOV Matvey 4 10 15 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 2

6 THEODOROU Georgios 1 11 20 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 1

4 TSAKUNOV Matvey 6 17 25 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 3

5 ARISTIDOU IOANNIS 1 18 30 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 2

4 TSAKUNOV Matvey 5 23 35 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 1

6 THEODOROU Georgios 1 24 40 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 2

5 ARISTIDOU IOANNIS 2 26 45 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 3

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)



3 WALLER Jonas 5 5 2 2 PALJUH Lovro 6

1 MICHEK Jakub 5 10 4 2 MAHNE David 5

2 COUFAL Jakub 5 15 7 3 TODOROVIC Erik 4

1 MICHEK Jakub 5 20 10 3 PALJUH Lovro 6

3 WALLER Jonas 4 24 15 5 TODOROVIC Erik 4

2 COUFAL Jakub 6 30 18 3 MAHNE David 5

1 MICHEK Jakub 5 35 23 5 TODOROVIC Erik 4

2 COUFAL Jakub 5 40 25 2 PALJUH Lovro 6

3 WALLER Jonas 5 45 30 5 MAHNE David 5

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 2 2 1 1 PASSIAS Nikolaos 6

1 PIETERS Kyano 1 3 1 0 TSOKAS Vasileios 5

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 5 8 4 3 MINOS Fotios 4

1 PIETERS Kyano 4 12 7 3 PASSIAS Nikolaos 6

3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 5 17 13 6 KAZAKOS Orestis R

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 6 23 15 2 TSOKAS Vasileios 5

1 PIETERS Kyano 10 33 21 6 KAZAKOS Orestis R

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 7 40 24 3 PASSIAS Nikolaos 6

3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 5 45 25 1 TSOKAS Vasileios 5

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

6 PETROV Theodore 1 1 3 3 SAMYN Ward 3

5 KOSTADINOV Alexander 5 6 10 7 VAN LAECKE Wout 1

4 DENCHEV Yavor 4 10 13 3 HERCOT Matthys 2

6 PETROV Theodore 1 11 17 4 VAN LAECKE Wout 1

4 DENCHEV Yavor 0 11 22 5 SAMYN Ward 3

5 KOSTADINOV Alexander 10 21 27 5 HERCOT Matthys 2

4 DENCHEV Yavor 3 24 32 5 VAN LAECKE Wout 1

6 PETROV Theodore 0 24 37 5 PIRAUX Milo R

5 KOSTADINOV Alexander 17 41 45 8 SAMYN Ward 3

Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)



6 VIK Martin Aleksander 4 4 4 4 BUNDALESKI Ognen 3

5 EDELMANN Julius 1 5 8 4 TODOROVSKI Matej 1

4 ZELJKOVIC Filip 5 10 15 7 DAMJANOSKI Petar 2

6 VIK Martin Aleksander 2 12 20 5 TODOROVSKI Matej 1

4 ZELJKOVIC Filip 6 18 25 5 BUNDALESKI Ognen 3

5 EDELMANN Julius 5 23 30 5 DAMJANOSKI Petar 2

4 ZELJKOVIC Filip 8 31 35 5 TODOROVSKI Matej 1

6 VIK Martin Aleksander 0 31 40 5 DAMJANOSKI Petar 2

5 EDELMANN Julius 8 39 45 5 BUNDALESKI Ognen 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

6 MULDER Carlos Luca 1 1 5 5 PETERSEN Ole 3

5 LADEFOGED Rasmus 6 7 10 5 SCHULLER Stephan 1

4 LAU MADSEN Jonas 1 8 13 3 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2

6 MULDER Carlos Luca 3 11 19 6 SCHULLER Stephan 1

R RICHARDT Chayenn 1 12 23 4 PETERSEN Ole 3

5 LADEFOGED Rasmus 4 16 24 1 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2

R RICHARDT Chayenn 5 21 28 4 SCHULLER Stephan 1

6 MULDER Carlos Luca 1 22 35 7 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2

5 LADEFOGED Rasmus 7 29 45 10 PETERSEN Ole 3

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

6 KOC MERT AHMET 4 4 5 5 MAGOMEDOVS Martins 3

5 KARAKAS Alaz Guney 2 6 7 2 RIBAKOVS Nikita 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 7 13 11 4 GRINKEVICS Luka 2

6 KOC MERT AHMET 2 15 16 5 RIBAKOVS Nikita 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 7 22 21 5 MAGOMEDOVS Martins 3

R EROLCEVIK Doruk 7 29 25 4 GRINKEVICS Luka 2

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 6 35 28 3 RIBAKOVS Nikita 1

6 KOC MERT AHMET 5 40 31 3 GRINKEVICS Luka 2

5 KARAKAS Alaz Guney 5 45 33 2 MAGOMEDOVS Martins 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



6 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 2 2 4 4 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 3

5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 1 3 5 1 BENNET Fin 1

4 KAMINER Leorui 5 8 13 8 LUMINEAU Tristan 2

6 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 4 12 20 7 BENNET Fin 1

4 KAMINER Leorui 2 14 25 5 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 3

5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 5 19 30 5 LUMINEAU Tristan 2

4 KAMINER Leorui 1 20 35 5 BENNET Fin 1

6 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 4 24 40 5 LUMINEAU Tristan 2

5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 5 29 45 5 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 3

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

6 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 2 2 1 1 RANKL Julian 3

5 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 7 9 4 3 ABRAMOV Foedor 1

4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 6 15 10 6 SCHIEFER Max 2

6 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 5 20 13 3 ABRAMOV Foedor 1

4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 5 25 17 4 RANKL Julian 3

5 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 5 30 22 5 SCHIEFER Max 2

4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 5 35 26 4 ABRAMOV Foedor 1

6 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 5 40 29 3 SCHIEFER Max 2

5 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 5 45 32 3 RANKL Julian 3

Referee: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

3 GRUNERT Adrian 5 5 1 1 SILDE Ken-Keiro 6

1 HLUCHY Lukas 4 9 5 4 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5

2 MIKO Lukas 6 15 14 9 KOZLOV Nikita 4

1 HLUCHY Lukas 2 17 16 2 ERSS Ott Hendrik R

3 GRUNERT Adrian 4 21 19 3 KOZLOV Nikita 4

2 MIKO Lukas 4 25 25 6 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5

1 HLUCHY Lukas 5 30 35 10 KOZLOV Nikita 4

2 MIKO Lukas 2 32 40 5 ERSS Ott Hendrik R

3 GRUNERT Adrian 4 36 45 5 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)



3 ELG Elwin 5 5 3 3 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6

1 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 5 10 5 2 GULA Maksym 5

2 BRANDBERG Nils 4 14 10 5 STASOVSKYI Mark 4

1 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 6 20 18 8 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6

3 ELG Elwin 5 25 21 3 DURNEVYCH Myron R

2 BRANDBERG Nils 5 30 25 4 GULA Maksym 5

1 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 1 31 30 5 STASOVSKYI Mark 4

2 BRANDBERG Nils 3 34 36 6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6

3 ELG Elwin 7 41 45 9 GULA Maksym 5

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

3 WALLER Jonas 3 3 3 3 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

1 MICHEK Jakub 4 7 9 6 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

2 COUFAL Jakub 4 11 15 6 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

1 MICHEK Jakub 3 14 20 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

3 WALLER Jonas 11 25 22 2 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

2 COUFAL Jakub 5 30 29 7 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

1 MICHEK Jakub 1 31 35 6 GUSTA Seweryn R

2 COUFAL Jakub 2 33 40 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

3 WALLER Jonas 4 37 45 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 5 5 3 3 MITRAIL THEO 6

1 PIETERS Kyano 5 10 8 5 DUCHENE NOAM 5

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 5 15 12 4 IMBERT ETIENNE 4

1 PIETERS Kyano 5 20 20 8 MITRAIL THEO 6

3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 4 24 24 4 IMBERT ETIENNE 4

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 6 30 27 3 DUCHENE NOAM 5

1 PIETERS Kyano 2 32 32 5 ASTRELLA NIKLAS R

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 7 39 37 5 MITRAIL THEO 6

3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 6 45 44 7 DUCHENE NOAM 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

6 STAEHELI Maurice 4 4 5 5 SAMYN Ward 3

5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 2 6 9 4 PIRAUX Milo 1

4 WICHT Gianluca 5 11 11 2 VAN LAECKE Wout 2

6 STAEHELI Maurice 4 15 15 4 PIRAUX Milo 1

4 WICHT Gianluca 4 19 19 4 SAMYN Ward 3

5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 4 23 22 3 VAN LAECKE Wout 2

4 WICHT Gianluca 8 31 28 6 PIRAUX Milo 1

6 STAEHELI Maurice 9 40 34 6 VAN LAECKE Wout 2

5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5 45 37 3 SAMYN Ward 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



6 DAMJANOSKI Petar 3 3 2 2 QUEIROLI Michele 3

5 TODOROVSKI Matej 2 5 5 3 LEPORATI Ettore 1

4 BUNDALESKI Ognen 3 8 8 3 SONNESSA Nicolo 2

6 DAMJANOSKI Petar 5 13 10 2 LEPORATI Ettore 1

4 BUNDALESKI Ognen 3 16 14 4 QUEIROLI Michele 3

5 TODOROVSKI Matej 2 18 18 4 SONNESSA Nicolo 2

4 BUNDALESKI Ognen 2 20 24 6 LEPORATI Ettore 1

6 DAMJANOSKI Petar 4 24 27 3 SONNESSA Nicolo 2

5 TODOROVSKI Matej 8 32 41 14 QUEIROLI Michele 3

Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)

6 KOC MERT AHMET 1 1 3 3 PETERSEN Ole 3

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 5 6 6 3 SCHULLER Stephan 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 3 9 8 2 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2

6 KOC MERT AHMET 2 11 13 5 SCHULLER Stephan 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 6 17 14 1 PETERSEN Ole 3

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 3 20 15 1 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 5 25 16 1 SCHULLER Stephan 1

6 KOC MERT AHMET 10 35 26 10 HUMMEL Rudy R

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 10 45 35 9 PETERSEN Ole 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

3 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 5 5 1 1 LUMINEAU Tristan 6

1 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 5 10 4 3 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 5

2 ESPI FONTELLES Oriol 5 15 11 7 BENNET Fin 4

1 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 5 20 17 6 LUMINEAU Tristan 6

3 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 4 24 20 3 BENNET Fin 4

R ENRIQUEZ Lucas 4 28 22 2 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 5

1 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 7 35 30 8 BENNET Fin 4

2 ESPI FONTELLES Oriol 5 40 34 4 LUMINEAU Tristan 6

3 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 5 45 38 4 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 5

Referee: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)



3 ANTAL Mate Balint 2 2 4 4 KOZLOV Nikita 6

1 KELEMEN Boldizsar 6 8 10 6 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5

2 TAIVAINEN Bence 5 13 15 5 ERSS Ott Hendrik 4

1 KELEMEN Boldizsar 5 18 20 5 KOZLOV Nikita 6

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 4 22 24 4 ERSS Ott Hendrik 4

2 TAIVAINEN Bence 2 24 30 6 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5

R KISS Donat 8 32 34 4 ERSS Ott Hendrik 4

2 TAIVAINEN Bence 3 35 37 3 KOZLOV Nikita 6

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 9 44 43 6 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

6 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 5 5 5 5 GULA Maksym 3

5 KUZNIK Bartosz 2 7 10 5 STASOVSKYI Mark 1

4 KROCHMALSKI Filip 2 9 15 5 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 2

6 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 5 14 20 5 STASOVSKYI Mark 1

4 KROCHMALSKI Filip 7 21 25 5 GULA Maksym 3

R GUSTA Seweryn 1 22 30 5 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 2

4 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4 26 35 5 STASOVSKYI Mark 1

6 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 0 26 40 5 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 2

5 KUZNIK Bartosz 4 30 45 5 GULA Maksym 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



6 STAEHELI Maurice 2 2 1 1 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 3

5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 4 6 2 1 PIETERS Kyano 1

4 WICHT Gianluca 5 11 4 2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 2

6 STAEHELI Maurice 2 13 5 1 PIETERS Kyano 1

4 WICHT Gianluca 5 18 11 6 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 3

5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 9 27 14 3 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 2

4 WICHT Gianluca 8 35 17 3 PIETERS Kyano 1

6 STAEHELI Maurice 5 40 20 3 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 2

5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5 45 22 2 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 3

Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)
Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)

6 KOC MERT AHMET 3 3 1 1 QUEIROLI Michele 3

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 1 4 2 1 LEPORATI Ettore 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 1 5 5 3 SONNESSA Nicolo 2

6 KOC MERT AHMET 2 7 7 2 LEPORATI Ettore 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 3 10 9 2 QUEIROLI Michele 3

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 3 13 13 4 SONNESSA Nicolo 2

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 1 14 17 4 LEPORATI Ettore 1

6 KOC MERT AHMET 2 16 22 5 SONNESSA Nicolo 2

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 16 32 31 9 QUEIROLI Michele 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)



3 ANTAL Mate Balint 2 2 1 1 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 6

1 KELEMEN Boldizsar 4 6 6 5 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 5

2 KISS Donat 5 11 10 4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 4

1 KELEMEN Boldizsar 2 13 11 1 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 6

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 2 15 16 5 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 4

2 KISS Donat 5 20 25 9 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 5

1 KELEMEN Boldizsar 4 24 32 7 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 4

R TAIVAINEN Bence 6 30 37 5 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 6

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 4 34 45 8 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

3 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5 5 1 1 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6

1 WICHT Gianluca 4 9 10 9 GULA Maksym 5

2 STAEHELI Maurice 5 14 15 5 STASOVSKYI Mark 4

1 WICHT Gianluca 3 17 20 5 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6

3 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5 22 24 4 STASOVSKYI Mark 4

2 STAEHELI Maurice 3 25 30 6 GULA Maksym 5

1 WICHT Gianluca 7 32 34 4 STASOVSKYI Mark 4

2 STAEHELI Maurice 3 35 40 6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6

3 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 7 42 45 5 GULA Maksym 5

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)



6 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 0 0 3 3 EROLCEVIK Doruk 3

5 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 7 7 9 6 ORAN Goksu Mert 1

4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 5 12 12 3 KOC MERT AHMET 2

R ESPI FONTELLES Oriol 7 19 18 6 ORAN Goksu Mert 1

4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 6 25 23 5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 3

5 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 1 26 30 7 KOC MERT AHMET 2

4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 6 32 35 5 ORAN Goksu Mert 1

6 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 2 34 38 3 KOC MERT AHMET 2

5 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 4 38 45 7 EROLCEVIK Doruk 3

Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

6 KOC MERT AHMET 3 3 5 5 GULA Maksym 3

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 6 9 7 2 STASOVSKYI Mark 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 3 12 14 7 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 2

6 KOC MERT AHMET 5 17 16 2 STASOVSKYI Mark 1

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 8 25 22 6 GULA Maksym 3

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 4 29 28 6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 2

4 ORAN Goksu Mert 3 32 32 4 STASOVSKYI Mark 1

6 KOC MERT AHMET 3 35 40 8 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 2

5 EROLCEVIK Doruk 1 36 45 5 GULA Maksym 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: STEACY Sarah (IRL)



3 WALLER Jonas 3 3 1 1 BRANDBERG Nils 6

1 WALLER Adam 5 8 10 9 ELG Elwin 5

2 COUFAL Jakub 4 12 12 2 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 4

1 WALLER Adam 4 16 15 3 BRANDBERG Nils 6

3 WALLER Jonas 9 25 24 9 LONNERT Tor R

2 COUFAL Jakub 2 27 30 6 ELG Elwin 5

1 WALLER Adam 5 32 35 5 LONNERT Tor R

R MICHEK Jakub 3 35 37 2 BRANDBERG Nils 6

3 WALLER Jonas 8 43 45 8 ELG Elwin 5

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 VAN LAECKE Wout 3 3 5 5 DUCHENE NOAM 3

5 SAMYN Ward 1 4 10 5 ASTRELLA NIKLAS 1

4 PIRAUX Milo 2 6 15 5 IMBERT ETIENNE 2

6 VAN LAECKE Wout 10 16 19 4 ASTRELLA NIKLAS 1

4 PIRAUX Milo 5 21 24 5 DUCHENE NOAM 3

5 SAMYN Ward 2 23 30 6 IMBERT ETIENNE 2

4 PIRAUX Milo 6 29 33 3 MITRAIL THEO R

6 VAN LAECKE Wout 6 35 40 7 IMBERT ETIENNE 2

R HERCOT Matthys 3 38 45 5 DUCHENE NOAM 3

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

3 PETERSEN Ole 5 5 2 2 TRPKOVSKI Pavel 6

1 HUMMEL Rudy 5 10 3 1 DAMJANOSKI Petar 5

2 SCHULLER Stephan 4 14 10 7 BUNDALESKI Ognen 4

1 HUMMEL Rudy 6 20 12 2 TRPKOVSKI Pavel 6

3 PETERSEN Ole 5 25 14 2 BUNDALESKI Ognen 4

2 SCHULLER Stephan 5 30 15 1 DAMJANOSKI Petar 5

1 HUMMEL Rudy 5 35 17 2 BUNDALESKI Ognen 4

2 SCHULLER Stephan 5 40 21 4 TRPKOVSKI Pavel 6

3 PETERSEN Ole 5 45 23 2 DAMJANOSKI Petar 5

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)



3 KOZLOV Nikita 5 5 3 3 BENNET Fin 6

1 SILDE Ken-Keiro 5 10 8 5 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 5

2 KHUDOBKIN Juri 2 12 15 7 LUMINEAU Tristan 4

1 SILDE Ken-Keiro 7 19 16 1 BENNET Fin 6

3 KOZLOV Nikita 4 23 25 9 LUMINEAU Tristan 4

2 KHUDOBKIN Juri 6 29 29 4 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 5

1 SILDE Ken-Keiro 2 31 35 6 LUMINEAU Tristan 4

2 KHUDOBKIN Juri 7 38 38 3 BENNET Fin 6

3 KOZLOV Nikita 7 45 41 3 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer 5

Referee: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

6 IMBERT ETIENNE 4 4 5 5 ELG Elwin 3

5 DUCHENE NOAM 3 7 10 5 LONNERT Tor 1

4 MITRAIL THEO 4 11 15 5 BRANDBERG Nils 2

6 IMBERT ETIENNE 7 18 20 5 LONNERT Tor 1

R ASTRELLA NIKLAS 4 22 22 2 ELG Elwin 3

5 DUCHENE NOAM 6 28 28 6 BRANDBERG Nils 2

R ASTRELLA NIKLAS 6 34 33 5 LONNERT Tor 1

6 IMBERT ETIENNE 2 36 37 4 BRANDBERG Nils 2

5 DUCHENE NOAM 5 41 45 8 ELG Elwin 3

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

3 KOZLOV Nikita 4 4 2 2 SCHULLER Stephan 6

1 SILDE Ken-Keiro 3 7 7 5 PETERSEN Ole 5

2 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5 12 12 5 HUMMEL Rudy 4

1 SILDE Ken-Keiro 4 16 14 2 SCHULLER Stephan 6

3 KOZLOV Nikita 9 25 25 11 HUMMEL Rudy 4

2 KHUDOBKIN Juri 3 28 30 5 PETERSEN Ole 5

1 SILDE Ken-Keiro 4 32 35 5 HUMMEL Rudy 4

2 KHUDOBKIN Juri 5 37 40 5 SCHULLER Stephan 6

3 KOZLOV Nikita 5 42 45 5 PETERSEN Ole 5

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)



6 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2 2 4 4 ELG Elwin 3

5 PETERSEN Ole 8 10 8 4 LONNERT Tor 1

4 HUMMEL Rudy 5 15 12 4 BRANDBERG Nils 2

6 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 3 18 12 0 BOLMSTRAND Viggo R

4 HUMMEL Rudy 7 25 18 6 ELG Elwin 3

5 PETERSEN Ole 5 30 20 2 BRANDBERG Nils 2

4 HUMMEL Rudy 5 35 23 3 BOLMSTRAND Viggo R

6 ZIMMERMANN Frederik 3 38 25 2 BRANDBERG Nils 2

5 PETERSEN Ole 7 45 30 5 ELG Elwin 3

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

3 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 1 1 5 5 STAEHELI Maurice 6

1 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 1 2 9 4 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5

2 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 8 10 15 6 WICHT Gianluca 4

1 ENRIQUEZ Lucas 1 11 20 5 STAEHELI Maurice 6

3 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 2 13 25 5 WICHT Gianluca 4

2 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 3 16 30 5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5

R ESPI FONTELLES Oriol 3 19 35 5 WICHT Gianluca 4

2 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 2 21 40 5 STAEHELI Maurice 6

3 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 3 24 45 5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)



3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 5 5 5 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

1 PIETERS Kyano 4 9 10 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 3 12 15 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

1 PIETERS Kyano 4 16 20 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 1 17 25 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 1 18 30 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

1 PIETERS Kyano 2 20 35 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 4 24 40 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

3 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 4 28 45 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 2 2 2 2 VARONE Federico 6

1 TAIVAINEN Bence 3 5 3 1 LEPORATI Ettore 5

2 KISS Donat 7 12 7 4 SONNESSA Nicolo 4

1 TAIVAINEN Bence 3 15 13 6 VARONE Federico 6

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 10 25 17 4 SONNESSA Nicolo 4

2 KISS Donat 5 30 18 1 LEPORATI Ettore 5

1 TAIVAINEN Bence 5 35 28 10 QUEIROLI Michele R

2 KISS Donat 4 39 35 7 VARONE Federico 6

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 1 40 41 6 LEPORATI Ettore 5

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



3 LEPORATI Ettore 3 3 5 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

1 SONNESSA Nicolo 4 7 10 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

2 VARONE Federico 2 9 15 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

R QUEIROLI Michele 1 10 20 5 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

3 LEPORATI Ettore 6 16 25 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

2 VARONE Federico 5 21 30 5 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

1 SONNESSA Nicolo 6 27 35 5 KROCHMALSKI Filip 4

2 VARONE Federico 6 33 36 1 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj 6

3 LEPORATI Ettore 6 39 45 9 KUZNIK Bartosz 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 5 5 2 2 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 6

1 TAIVAINEN Bence 5 10 5 3 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 5

2 KISS Donat 5 15 7 2 PIETERS Kyano 4

1 TAIVAINEN Bence 5 20 9 2 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 6

3 ANTAL Mate Balint 2 22 11 2 PIETERS Kyano 4

2 KISS Donat 7 29 17 6 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 5

